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VWODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
BLK 3023A UBl ROAD 1 #01-81
SINGAPORE 408717
Tel : 67484422 | ETAEA422 Fax ; BT47- 6720 REG NO 2005011024
Quatation
AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD DATE 4 (82019
Chigris Buulding VEH NO - SKWBBGEC
78 Shanton Way #0715 . L MOOEL . Lewus RAZTD
Singapore 079120 ketatiag, DOA 24072018
Tel B219 - 3000 YR REF : S GFBESIBE
Fax 6835 - 7418
Attn Moter Claim Dapt 1Pl amange venicie survisy & chock lab lity)
RE.  ESTIMATE FOF ACCIDENT REPAIR SKWEBESC (LEXUS RX270)
MHem Rascnation Oty At
NQ LIST |TEMS
1 Rear Bumper }ﬁd,_._d 1 088,50 —
£  RearBumper Clios  »éwr 1 st apon «~
3 Rear Bumpar Sce Holkar- LTHB RH & 2 211,00
4 Rear Bumper Reflecior - L & Ry 70¢ Aee 2 152 201 &,
5 Rear Sumper Sponge [ eclecd 1 163 80"
6 Rear Bumps: Rynforcenent j— A 81 6L »
7 Rear Bumper Untiercovss b 1 . ) -Iﬂ-':f
B Rear Bumpes Untiercover Cling A 1 st 3000
%  FReverse Sensar 3 pidas :{u—-;.b‘ 4 104080 £20
23,370 == 3.778.50
159243 Leas 10% {377 85
-] 1,40C 55
Total Pants S 340065
LABQUR CHARGE
1 anmulpﬂmwmn-tmwmm 1 JM/ﬁ b L<a)
2 Toputty & spray up paint waks ila i 4;1}66/ 2523
5  Toremove reverst senso- 5 m}g{ b0
Totsl Labour FETY)
Grand Total E 4,300.65 |

LXK &uio Congultan's hence nafify

the Recairar of the T lowing;

& T FEnutvlry Dettw ahyr SEry parihog

o Ta oty dimagns A BT ey
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Achrtwieaged by Recars
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TETH] NS e renarvEyed png

Toted 255233
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VIODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

ELK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 # 01-81
SINGAPURE 408717
Teol : 67484422/ 67464427 Fax - 574T. 6720 REG NG 2005011024
Quotation
AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD DATE "4 (82019
Charis Buiiding VEH NI - S5KVWeessC
78 Snanton Way #07-16 l- MODEL  : Lexus RX270
Singapors 070420 Ehertiag DOA 124072010
Tel: 6418 - 3000 YR REF @ £GPBBIBE
Fax £835.7418
Attn Motor Clatm Dag (PL: amangi vemcie mresy & check liab lity)
RE : M{Eww
Men Qascrution Lty Amt
ND LIST ITEmMs
t RearBumper Jpfe._ . 865 60 -~
2 RearBumper Cllas  »e font o 3000 «~
3 Rear Bumper Sce Holcwr - LH 8 RH "o 2 211.00
4 Rear Bumper Reflactor - Lk & Ry 19 Aue a 36320 .x,
S Rear Bumper Sponge [ cagleed 1 163,80~
6 Rear Bumper Riinforcement i ~~— i 68160 r
7 Rear Bumper Undercovsr  Puton—c L O T 283 an -::f
2  Rear Bumper Unidarcaver Clps  adas 1 gat 3000
%  Reversa Sensor I Dides d"‘-‘}“! 4 104000 £20
33370 3.778.50
| 6R2-33 Less 10'% {377 BY
5 R
Tetal Parts ] 1,400.65
LABQUE CHARGE
1 To knacking & pisl out re portion 4 renew sbove parts 5 Jbg}i 159
2 To putty & speay up paint works “to 1 AM A53
5  Toremova revers: sange- 5 1&}# 60
Totl Labour T 800.00
LKK Autg Congutants hence notify g e E 2L
the Reairer of ta e lowing-
* T3 fesutvny bl atee serm ke b 13
» T3 daniny 244 UM Aurng ey fa.hJ ~i%2
= Pamy onces arw Slalme? 10 e g
-hwu—'rpmr,-imr‘:.'mwwm ‘/‘ 2
* No ibegat modleatanty) iy atewss
I- ‘mﬂiﬂmuk::mmu 03 -{h/.,:;
Ackrewiedged by Rapare
Sqratus;
Date:




» Back to OneMotoring

Enguire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Dwner |0 Type Sangapore NEIC
Chwrav 1D 7538

iglile le P SEWRASSC
Wikl | b b E upurerfiedd Ve

Intenided Dereghatration Dale 1

el le Melaka OV TA

Werlikd e Ml ocke LENUS MZT0 AUTD STO
Primary Chicsar Dilack
Manulactueing Yoor TOM
ging ks |ARTART 4
o > ITIZAY LA EO0 TR
LA s Power Chutpeit L38O W [1ES lahigs
g Ma et Value HADLI OO
Orignal Bepandration Date LS Ot 20010
First Reg stration Dale LS Ot 2070
Trarafer Count 1
Artial ARF Paad #4013 00

PAKF Thgminite
PhEs Ehginnly tepiry Dade i t 202

PASE Bpnate Ao W

COE Expiry Date 14 Ot 202
COE Category B Car (160102 6 -
COE Periad{Year) 10

QP Paid B2 E01.00

COE Renmate Amount B4 993100

Tata! Rebsle Amount §30.279.00
Tine irdarmanon cont seed heswn § rrecT o 3l 14 Aug JO1§

OK



121572018 Adjuster Immediate Advica

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoreg o 19esor1esr)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapaore 408833
Tel: G256-3561 Fax: 6844-BA0S Emall sur@lkkauto.com:assignments@ikkauto.com

To : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid

Aftn : Ler, Bamard-JQ

Your Ref : 9B419635395G

Cur Ref : CCEB/AIG19013102/AKB3

Date : 05 Dac 2018 "WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGPB838E & SKW8665C ON 24/07/2019

Refer to the above accident.

The accident occurred when It is a head to rear end collision (BOLA 27- liability 100%). We have clarified with the Ol an
{he nature of tha accident and ha/she is aware thal histher NCD would be affected.

On behalf of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid., we have successfully | nol successfully camied cul TP Express
Settlement between your insured (vehicle no. SGPBA38E) and third party claiman! (vehicle no. SKWBEE5C).

Summary of offer made to workshap Modem Automotive Pte Lid is as follows ;

Claimed Revised
Cost of Repairs (W/GST) $ 480170 § 214000
Loss of Use ($150 x 3days) § 450,00 § J60.00 ($120 x 3 days)
LTA Search Fee § 200 § 2.00
Total § 5053770 § 25027.00
Amount of claim at Liability 100% § 2,5027.00

Enclose herewith the relevant supporting documents for your perusal,
** 3 days recommendation for repair

Far your approval please.

Regards,

Khanchna Pothura
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Litd

hitps Msingapore. merman.comiclaims/index. cfm Musebor=SVCdoc& fuseacton=dsp_viewersmant&nompvewer=14ype=28docid=49840853&c0... 111



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com>

Sent: Thursday, 2 January 2020 11:33 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B665C & SGP B883BE ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OFHIR

RD BEFORE UP-RAMP TO ECP | 98419635395G-003

Hi Khanchna,

Please be informed that | have contacted insured on 27/12/2019 and informed him that our underwriter will review ano
our representative will contact him to explain on the premium issue.

An update from our representative today - insured refused to talk further. Upon checking, he has renewed under othis
insurer,

Hence, | have approved mandate in Merimen.
For your handling please.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pta Ltd
'8 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(078120)
Tel +(65) 6419 1846

Bernard-JQ Ler@aig.com | www aiq com sg

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@|kkauto.com)

Sent: 27 December 2019 15:55

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com»

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFOR!
UP-RAMP TO ECP | 98419635395G-003

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Hi Bernard,

We refer to the above matter.



Insu_red sent us an e-mail (as attached) informing us that he wants to meet AIG staff.
“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@|kkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 27 December 2019 2:12 PM

To: Ler, Bernard-10 <Bernard-10. Leri@aig.coms>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RANY
ECP | 98419635395G-003

Dear Bernard,
We refer to the above matter,
As instructed, we have sent our e-mail to Insured and he replied (as attached).

We have given him a phone call to explain but he wants to speak with AIG officer
to discuss on third party claim, NCD and premium.

Please assist to contact insured.

Thank you.

“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Yeoar 2020"
Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bemard-1Q, Ler@aig com>

Sent: Friday, 27 December 2019 9:15 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.coms

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 8665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAME 70
ECP | 98419635395G-003

Hi Khanchna,
Please refer below as | modified the last part.
You may proceed to send out your reply.

Thank you.



Best Regards,

Barnard Ler

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(078120)

Tel +(65) 6418 1546

Bernard-JQ Ler@aig.com | www aig.com sg

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 26 December 2019 17:03

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-J0.Ler@aig.com=

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.coms>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B8665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFO R
UP-RAMP TO ECP

This message s from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.
Hi Bernard,
We have uploaded a copy of survey repart in Merimen ror your perusal.

Kindly refer to the below draft to reply to OI. For your comments please.

Dear Mr. William,
We refer to your email dated 26/12/2019.

As reported, it Is a head-to-rear collision. Vehicles are designed to absorb impact energy rather than to resist energy
within the impact force limits. Compared to the rear portion, the front portion of a vehicle is usually stranger and
tougher as the front portion houses most of the mechanical & electrical components like engine.

Our surveyor had physically conducted survey to third party vehicle and Is in the view that the damages sustained 1o
Third Party vehicle is consistent to the nature of accident as reported. The adjusted repair cost to third party vehicle i«
at $2,000.00(before GST) with 3 repair days. The repair cost included the replacement of rear bumper, rear bumper
clips, rear bumper side holder, rear bumper sponge, rear bumper undercover, rear bumper undercover clips, reverss
sensor & labour charges. We attached here with the damage photos during our inspection for your easy reference

The breakdown of our propose settlement with third party Is as follows: -

1. Cost of Repalr (with 7% GST) 5 2.140.00
2. Loss of Use (3 days x $100) 5 300.00
3. LTA/GIA Search fee S 200




| , Total | § 2,442.00

Should you have any queries, kindly let us have them In writing within the next 14 days and we will seek further
instruction from AlG.

Please call us if you require any clarifications.

= ———— = EEaaeSss o . EE=us

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| emall: Khanchna@®lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 26 December 2019 12:00 PM

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-10 Ler@alg com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 8665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAMP TO
ECP

Dear Bernard,

Please also refer to Insured’s second e-mail to us (as attached) requesting breakdown of the claim.
We have taken note of your Instructions below and will do the necessary.

Thank you.

“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-1Q.Ler@alg.com>

Sent; Thursday, 26 December 2015 11:58 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto, com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 8665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RANE
ECP

Hi Khancha,
Please submit survey report in Merimen for our review.

Do let me know once done.



Thanks.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way #08-18 Singapore(073120)

Tel +[65) 6418 1948

Bemard-JQ Leri@aig com | www.aig.com sg

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto khanchna@lkkauto com]
Sent: 26 December 2019 11:38

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-1Q.Leri@alg.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 8665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE
UP-RAMP TO ECP

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.
Dear Bernard,

Please refer to Insured’s e-mail to us below.

Please advice.

Thank you,

“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | emall: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

Fram: Willlam Toh <tw2503@hotmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, 26 December 2019 11:32 AM

To: Khanchna [LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto,.com>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B665C & SGP 883BE ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAMP T0)
ECP

Thanks for the reply.
Whatever reason you may give, it is grossly over excessive, you should know it yourself as Auto consultan!



Anyway, | am filing a case with the General Insurance Association and the authorities if the high claim Is
approved by AIG for some reasons.

Get Outlook for Android

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.coms
Sent: Thursday, December 26, 2019 10:26:29 AM

To: Willlam Toh <tw2503 @hotmail.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 8665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAME TD)
ECP

Dear Mr. William,
We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below.

Please be informed that the total claim amount is not $5,300.00 because it is a "reserve amount” that the Insurance
company will
set aside the moment they are notified of a claim and thereafter will revise accordingly.

Our surveyor has physically inspected the third party vehicle and noted that the third party vehicle had also sustained
internal damage. The material underneath the bumper is foam-like. If there is a head to rear end accident, it can
become damaged and pushed in. Minor accidents can also cause the vehicle bumper frame to bend or deformed Pleqo
refer to the photos of third party vehicle (as attached),

We have provided our proposal to the Insurance company and it Is subject to your Insurance (AIG) approval which
means the total claim amount is not finalised.

Please be assured that AIG insurance will check our proposal, conduct their own Investigations, check for any policy
issue, check for any inconsistencies & etc before approving. There are also benchmark that the Insurers will refer to
ensure fair and just settlement.

Hope this clarifies.

Thank you.

“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Hoppy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna(®lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: William Toh <tw2503@hotmail.com>

Sent: Saturday, 21 December 2019 3:12 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>




Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAMP TO
ECP

Hi

| refer to my email dated 5/10/2019 and have yet to receive your reply

| was informed by AlG that in view of the high claim of $5300, they have not only cut my 30% NCE. the
premium s also double the last year. | have suffer a double whammy.

When | reported that the damaged to the from car is very minor and my car has no damage, nobody bothers [
acknowledge.

In stead, the workshop/surveyor had fake such an big amount of claim.
| understand this practice is very common but the innocent cwner get penalised.

In view of the unfair treatment | received, | intend to file a complaint with the authorities, | will also copy 1o 1he
PMO and CPIB asking them to investigate.

Please send me the surveyor report and workshop's claim in 2 weeks' time.
Thank you and | look forward to your prompt action

Best regards

Get Qutlook for Android

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.coms
Sent: Wednesday, November 13, 2019, 17:04

To: William Toh

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RaMP T(
ECP

Dear Mr. William,

We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below.

Please be informed that the total claim amount is not finalised yet as we are still awaiting further documents.

Please be assured that our surveyor will ensure the consistency of the damages incurred to Third party

vehicle as a result of the accident and also reduce the cost of repairs for a fair and just settlement which is subject 1o
AIG Insurance approval,

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



DID: 6841 HGDI email: Khanchnai®|kkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: William Toh <tw2503 @hotmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 13 November 2019 4:52 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@|kkauto.com>

Cc; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B665C & SGP BE38E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAMFE TO
ECP

Hi

| understand the claim was $5300

This is a real cheating.

Image the slight damage to rear bumper and my car has no damage.
Time to highlight to the authority.

Regards

Get Qutlook for Android

From: William Toh
Sent: Saturday, October 5, 2019 9:09:52 PM

To: Khanchna [LKK Auto) <khanchna@ikkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 8665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAMP Tt
ECP

As reported, my car has no damage and the other car only has slight paint mark.
Please make sure the workshop does not infiate claim_ It is very common that they tend to cheap insurance

company.
Get Oullook for Android

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto) <khanchna@|kkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 2, 2019 4:57:43 PM

To: TW2503@HOTMAIL.COM <TW2503@HOTMAIL.COM>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto cams

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 8665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAMP T0
ECP

Our Ref: CCB/AIG19013102/Akb3

TOH KAI YEN
[POLICY HOLDER)

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B665C & SGP B838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAMP TO ECP



We refer to the above subject matter. We write to Inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SKW 8665C against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability Is not in your favour. We will therelore
proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact u
within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% [20% for commercial vetic)
upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemen
utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)




Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday. 27 December 2019 9:23 AM

To: William Toh

Cc: Admin 4

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 8665C & SGP 8838E ONM 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR
RD BEFORE UP-RAMP TO ECP

Attachmentis: 5P (1)JPG; SP (2).JPG; SP [3).JPG; SP (4).JPG; SP (5)IPG; SP (B).JPG; SP (7)1PG. 5P (B)JPG;

5P (9)JPG; 5P (10)JPG; SP (11)JPG; SP (12).JPG; SP (13)JPG; 5P (14)JPG; SP (15)JPG; 5P
(16)JPG: 5P (17)JPG; 5P (18).JPG: 5P (19)JPG: 5P (201.JPG

Tracking: Recipient Delivery
William Toh
Admin A
shupe@ikkauto com Delvered. 27/12/2019 924 AM
Meskowan @l kkauto.com Delvered: 271 2/2019 9:24 AM
olivialau@lckauto com Delivered. 27/12/2019 9:24 AM

Dear Mr, William,
We refer to your email dated 26/12/2019.

As reported, it is a head-to-rear collision. Vehicles are designed to absorb impact energy rather than to resist energy
within the impact force limits. Compared to the rear portion, the front portion of a vehicle is usually stronger and
tougher as the front portion houses most of the mechanical & electrical components like engine.

Our surveyor had physically conducted survey to third party vehicle and is in the view that the damages sustained to the
Third Party vehicle is consistent to the nature of accident as reported. The adjusted repair cost to third party vehicle is
at $2,000.00{before GST) with 3 repair days. The repair cost included the replacement of rear bumper, rear bumper
clips, rear bumper side holder, rear bumper sponge, rear bumper undercover, rear bumper undercover clips, reverse
sensor & |labour charges. We attached here with the damage photos during our inspection for your easy reference.

The breakdown of our propose settlement with third party is as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (with 7% G5T) $2,140.00
2. Loss of Use (3 days x 5100) S 300.00
3. LTA/GIA Search fee 5 2.00

Total | § 2,442.00

Should you have any queries, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 14 days and we will seek further
instruction from AIG.

Please call us if you require any clarifications.

"Best Wishes for Merry Christmaos & Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,



Khanchna | Case Handler

" LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna®lkkauto com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: William Toh <tw2503@hotmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, 26 December 2019 11:32 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B&65C & 5GP BB3BE ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAMP TO
ECP

Thanks for the reply.
Whatever reason you may give, it is grossly over excessive, you should know it yourself as Auto consultant.

Anyway, | am filing a case with the General Insurance Association and the authorities if the high claim Is
approved by AlG for some reasons

Get Outlook for Android

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Thursday, December 26, 2019 10:26:29 AM

To: Willlam Toh <tw2503 @ hatmail.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 8665C & 5GP 883BE ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAMP TO
ECP

Dear Mr. William,
We refer to the above matter and your e-mall below.

Please be Informed that the total claim amount is not $5,300.00 because it is a "reserve amount” that the Insurance
company will
set aside the moment they are notified of a claim and thereafter will revise accordingly.

Our surveyor has physically inspected the third party vehicle and noted that the third party vehicle had also sustained
internal damage. The material underneath the bumper is foam-like. If there is a head to rear end accident, it can
become damaged and pushed in. Minar accidents can also cause the vehicle bumper frame to bend or deformed. Please
refer to the photos of third party vehicle (as attached).

We have provided our proposal to the Insurance company and it is subject to your Insurance (AlG) approval which
means the total claim amount Is not finalised.

Please be assured that AIG insurance will check our proposal, conduct their own investigations, check for any policy
issue, check for any inconsistencies & etc before approving. There are also benchmark that the Insurers will refer to
ensure fair and just settlement.

Hope this clarifies.

Thank you.



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From William Toh <tw2503@hotmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 27 December 2019 3:21 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Subject: Fwd: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B665C & SGP BB3BE OM 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT
OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAMP TO ECP

Hi

Can arrange for me to meet AlG staff,
Thank you

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchnz@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, December 27, 2019, 09:24

To: William Tah

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 8665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAM® T
ECP

Dear Mr. William,

We refer to your email dated 26/12/2019,

As reported, it is a head-to-rear collision, Vehicles are designed to absorb impact energy rather than to resist energy
within the impact force limits. Compared to the rear portion, the front portion of a vehicle is usually stronger and
tougher as the front portion houses most of the mechanical & electrical components like engine.

Our surveyor had physically conducted survey to third party vehicle and is In the view that the damages sustained (o th
Third Party vehicle is consistent to the nature of accident as reported. The adjusted repair cost to third party vehlcle -
at $2,000.00(before GST) with 3 repair days. The repair cost included the replacement of rear bumper, rear bumper
clips, rear bumper side holder, rear bumper sponge, rear bumper undercover, rear bumper undercover clips, reverse
sensor & labour charges. We attached here with the damage photos during our inspection for your easy reference

The breakdown of our propose settlement with third party is as follows: -

1



1. Cost of Repair (with 7% GST) $2,140,00
2. Loss of Use (3 days x $100) S 300.00
3. LTA/GIA Search fee s 2.00

Total 2.442.00

Should you have any queries, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 14 days and we will seek further
instruction from AIG.

Please call us if you require any clarifications.

“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,
Khanchna| Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: William Toh <tw2503@hotmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, 26 December 2019 11:32 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto. coms

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 85665C & SGP BB38E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAMP TO)
ECP

Thanks for the reply.
Whatever reason you may give, it is grossly over excessive, you should know it yourself as Auto consultan!

Anyway, | am filing a case with the General Insurance Association and the authorities if the high claim Is
approved by AIG for some reasons.



Get Outlook for Android

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, December 26, 2019 10:26:29 AM

To: Willlam Toh <tw2503@hotmail.com>

Cec: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RANP [0
ECP

Dear Mr. William,
We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below.

Please be informed that the total claim amount is not $5,300.00 because it is a “reserve amount” that the Insurance
company will
set aside the moment they are notified of a claim and thereafter will revise accordingly.

Our surveyor has physically inspected the third party vehicle and noted that the third party vehicle had ulso
sustained internal damage. The material underneath the bumper is foam-like. If there is a head to rear end
accident. it can become damaged and pushed in. Minor accidents can also cause the vehicle bumper frame 10
bend or deformed. Please refer to the photos of third party vehicle (as attached).

We have provided our proposal to the Insurance company and it is subject to your Insurance |AIG) approval which
means the total claim amount i not finalised,

Please be assured that AIG insurance will check our propesal, conduct their own investigations, check for any policy
issue, check for any inconsistencies & etc before approving. There are also benchmark that the Insurers will refer 1o
ensure fair and just settlement.

Hope this clarifies.

Thank you.

“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| emall: Khanchna@|kkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



From: William Toh <tw2503 @hotmall. com>

Sent: Saturday, 21 December 2019 3:12 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 8665C & SGP B838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RANP TC
ECP

Hi

| refer to my email dated 5/10/2018 and have yet to receive your reply.

| was informed by AIG that in view of the high claim of $5300, they have not only cut my 30% NCB, the
premium is also double the last year | have suffer a double whammy.

When | reported that the damaged to the from car is very minor and my car has no damage, nobody bothers (o
acknowledge.

In stead, the workshop/surveyor had fake such an big amount of claim,
| understand this practice is very common but the innocent owner get penalised.

In view of the unfair treatment | received, | intend to file a complaint with the authorities, | will also copy to the
PMO and CPIB asking them to investigate.

Please send me the surveyor report and workshop's claim in 2 weeks' time.

Thank you and | look forward to your prompt action.
Best regards

Get Outlook for Android

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, November 13, 2019, 17:04

To: William Toh

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAMP 71
ECP

Dear Mr. William,
We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below.
Please be informed that the total claim amount is not finalised yet as we are still awaiting further documents.

Please be assured that our surveyor will ensure the consistency of the damages incurred to Third party
vehicle as a result of the accident and also reduce the cost of repairs for a fair and just settlement which Is subject to
AIG Insurance approval,

Thank you.



Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| emall: Khanchna@Ilkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Willlam Toh <tw2503 & hatmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 13 November 2019 4:52 PM

To: Khanchna [LKK Auto) <khanchna @|kkauto.coms>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 8665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RANP
ECP

Hi

| understand the claim was $5300.

This is a real cheating.

Image the slight damage to rear bumper and my car has no damage
Time to highlight to the authority.

Regards

Get Outiook for Android

From: William Toh

Sent: Saturday, October 5, 2019 9:09:52 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna @|kkauto.coms
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 8665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RANIE TO
ECP

As reported, my car has no damage and the other car only has slight paint mark.
Flease make sure the workshop does not inflate claim. It is very common that they tend to cheap Insurance
company

Get Qutlook for Android

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@|kkauto.com>
Sent: Wednesday, October 2, 2019 4:57:43 PM

To: TW2503@HOTMAIL COM <TW2S03@HOTMAIL.COM>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.coms>

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B665C & SGP 8838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAMP TO
ECP

Our Ref: CCB/AIG19013102/Akb3

TOH KAl YEN
[POLICY HOLDER]



Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW B665C & SGP B838E ON 24/07/2019 ALONG/AT OPHIR RD BEFORE UP-RAMP TD ECP

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your mot
insurer, AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SKW 8665C against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. We will ther=fare
proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Shiould you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact u
within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles)
upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed
utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| emall: Khanchna@|kkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)




Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Chin =chin@modernautomotive.comsg>
Sent: Thursday, 16 January 2020 2:24 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: TP Settlement SKWEB65C (AIG)
Attachments: 20200116143605.pdf

Dear Khanchna
Please find the duly signed DV for your perusal and paymem

[hank you

Regards,

Crrace Chin

Madern Automotive Pre Lid
Bk 3025-A. Ubi Road | #01-61
Singapore 408717

Fel: 6748 4422
Fax: 6747 6720

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna/@ Ikkauto.com|
Sent: Thursday, January 16, 2020 11:04 AM

To: Chin <chin@modernautomotive.com.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a/a lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP Settlement SKWB665C (AIG)

Without Prejudice
(save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Thank you for the acceplance,

We attach herewith a copy of the DV for your further action.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on @ without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resoluing the

matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of llability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the lssues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.

1



“ wilhiﬂ! you a Happy anag rrosperous Lunar New Yeqgr: w

Best Regards,
Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841 2360| email: Khunchna o lkkauto.com Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

From: Chin <chinig modernautomotive.com.sg=

Sent: Wednesday, 8 January 2020 3:12 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna/a lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: TP Settlement SKW8665C (AlG)

Dear Khanchna
Please forward us your DV for the above claims.

Ihank vou

Regards.

Grace Chin

Modeérn Automotive Pre Lid
Bk 3023-A, Ubi Road | #01-61
Singapore 408717

Tel: 6748 4422
Fax: 6747 6720

From: Chin [mailto:chin@modemautomotive.com.sg]
Sent: Friday, January 3, 2020 3:07 PM

To: 'Khanchna (LKK Auto)' <khunchnaa lkkouto.com>
Ce: 'Admin A' <admin-a/a [kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP Settlement SKW8665C (AlG)

Dear Khanchna

We accept vour offer of $2442.00 in settlement of the above claims and send us your DV.
Ihank you

Regards,

Grace Chin
Modern Automotive Pie Lid



Bk 3023-A, l[hl Road 1 #01-61
Sineapgore 408717

Fel: 6748 4422
Fax: 6747 6720

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchnaa kkauto.com|
Sent: Thursday., January 2, 2020 2:18 PM

To: Chin <chincmodemautomotive.com.su>

Ce: Admin A <admin-aa/lkkauto.com>

Subjeet: RE: TP Settlement SKWE665C (AlG)

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm.
We refer to the above matier,

We propose settlement as follows:

|. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $ 2.140.00
2. Loss of Use (3 days x $100] $ 300.00
3. LTA Search Fee % 2.00
Total $2.442.00

Flease confirm acceplance.

"hindly note that this negotistion between parties on this matter & purely on a without prejudice hasis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably withowi purties resorting to legal proceedings. No ndmission of linbility, whatsoever, should be deemed Canferred Trom
this negatiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materinlly nffect/influence an the e of
linbility/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Khanchnal Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna @ lkkauto.com Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Chin <chin/a@'modemautomolive_ com. sp>
Sent: Fnday. 8 November 2019 11:35 AM
To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna/ @ lkkauto.cony>

Ce: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewhta Ikkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-aa/lkkauto.com>
Subject: Re: TP Settlement SKW8665C (AlIG)

Dear Khanchna

We refer to the above matier.



Kindly let have your settlement asap,

Thank you

Regards,

Grace Chin

Modern Automotive Pre Lid
Blk 3023-A, Libi Road | #01-61
Singapore 408717

Tel: 6748 4422
Fax: 6747 6720



122020 Menman e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with

*SKWB665C (98419635395G)
[SGP8838E]
"

XIE JIAYING
Jul 24 2019 B:00AM
[TOH KAI YEN]
Modem Automolive Pte Ltd

From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS). sent on 02/01/2020 11:33 AM.
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (S52442.00) - SKWBEE5C - Claim Handlar: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Approved:2442.00:Cost of Repair : $2,140.00 As per surveyor finalization Loss of Use : $300.00 3 days @ 5%
100/day LTA/ GIA Search Fee ; $2.00 Total : $2,442.00

hitps /s ingapore.meriman.comiclams/index.ctm Husebo=5Y Cmall&fuseaction=dsp_Print&CFID=6400424 28 CFTOKEN=00¢8dI914 1ca7865-E6 "



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

Fastlane

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Case | Notified Est Submitied | Ad) Assigned Ad] Apt Ad) Submitied | ns Authved Status
oy |24 702019 g $$1,000.00 | 5$2,000.00 w for Survey
| _Ed Reg | sonagynet | | mtmm]1 view Bzt | G Co |

Hain
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by adjuster]
Insured: | TOH KALI YEN, ID: SO161555F

e |XIE JAVING, 1D: S85E17S3 I

Wehicle Reg, . | 24507/2019 08:00 - 159
No.: SKW8665C Date of Loss: |14 0g Months and 9 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)]
|Claim Type: | TP / 984196353956 poRCWOveT | (comprehensive)
Vehicle Rag,
Palicy Ne.
0y | olmany; | S108702240
Excess.
| Rpairer Modern Automative Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 30234 Ubi Road 1, #0151 & #01-58, 408717 Ul - Tel: 6748 4422 / 6747 4422
Handiing AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd, (Express) - Tel: 65-56419-3000 ... [Handled by Ler, Bernard-2Q]
Insurer: BernardliQian Ler@isig com
Clai
Innur:::ﬁ MTUC Incoma Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel-
Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: BZ56-3561 .., [Honoied by ADRIAN LING] ... [Final Rpt due 05/08/2019]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al |  Compese Case Muit |

« AIG_SG_ENPRESS (0Z/01/2020): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (552442.00) - SKWBSE5C - Claim Handler: Ler, Barnar...
o AIG_SG_ENPRESS (26/12/2019): Alert - Ad) Mandate Maintalned - SKWB565C - Claim Handler: Ler, Bernard-1Q

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= View Al | Sesrcn Tasks | Creste bew Task | Compiete |

Due Date Priority  Type Task Group Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Dona?
Ny resus.

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=d... 17/1/2020



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SKWB665C (98419635395G)

Upload Documants | Upiesd Protas |  Compose mew uamwr | upioed vises | _upload Audia_|

[SGPBB3BE]
™
XIE JIAYING
Jul 24 2019 B:00AM
[TOH KAI YEN]

Modern Automotive Pte Ltd

Letters/Correspondences [1perpoge [v]| &
Mo | Finalized On LK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) T [Thumbnail [Print
1 |[Draft) Third Party Express Settiement - Payment Breakdown _1 Eair
| Assessment Reports 1 per § ~]| &
o | Finalized On LK Aute Consultants Pre Lid (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
I |06/12/19 14:38 | Adjuster Immediate Advice Land HTM
Photos/Images iw@ &
No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ] Thirmbnall| Print
1 |12/09/1905:40 | General View 0| arws | A
7 |12/09/18 09:40 | Genaral View 0| s | &
1 |12/09/19 09:40 | Genersl View 0 | weoic
4 |12/09/1909:40 | Geners| View @ | Loed PG
5 |1/09/1909:40 | General View 0| wers |
& [12/09/15 0540 | Genersl View 0| weeres |
7 |13/09/1309:40 | General View 0| woarws | A
B [12/09/1505:40 | General View 0| wewe || A
5 |12/09/1909:40 | Genersl View 0| o | A
10 [12/09/1909:40 | General View 0| warc | &
11 |12/09/19 09:40 Ganeral View 0| otrs | A
13 | 13/09/19 09:40 Ganaral View B waars | A
13 |12/09/1909:40 | General View Q| weews | A
14 |12/09/19 0540 | General View Q| adwc | A
15 | 12/09/1% 09:40 Ganeral View | Ladws | A
16 | 12708715 09: 40 General View 0 | ews
17 | 12/08/19 0940 Ganeral View 0| sesws | A
18 |12/09/1909:40 | Reinspection Photo 8| wecws | B4
19 | 12/09/19 09:40 Reinspection Photo g Load 1bG | B4
20 |12/09/1909:40 | Reinspection Photo 0! weawe | A
11 | 12/09/19 0540 | Reinspection Phata @ weirc | B
22 |12/09/1909:40 | Reinspection Phato 0| eivc |
23 [12/09/1909:40 | Relnspection Phato 0| aews | A
24 |12/09/1906:40 | Relnapection Phato @ | wedws | A
25 [12/09/1909:40 | Rainspection Photo Q! wearvc | B
% | 12/09/19 05140 Reinspection Photo Q| asws | A
77 | 13/09/1% 09140 Reinspection Photo Q| wurs | 4
28 |12/09/1909:40 | Reinspection Photo @ ews | A
2% | 13/09/19 0940 Relnspection Photo | load ®G
30 | 12/09/1% 09:40 Reinspection Photo i Load PG H_
31 |12/09/190%:40 | Reinspection Phato B | osarws | &
W | 12/09/19 09:40 Reinapection Photo 0| wwrs | A
33 |12/09/1809:40 | Reinspection Phota @ | wacws | B
34 |12/09/18 09:40 | Reinapection Photo lﬁ Load G |
35 |12/0%/1909:40 | Reinspection Phote 0| e | A
36 |12/09/1909:40 | Relnspection Photo B | osdaws | A
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| Letters/ Correspondences 1 pee «]| &
ko | Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd [HQ) Thumbnail | Print
37 [12/08/18 0940  |Reinspection Photo B e | @A
38 |12/0%18 0940 | Reinspection Phato 0| wadaiec | A
3% |12/09/19 09:40 | Reinspection Photo 0 tcaawc | A
Documentation 1 per page [ +]
No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail [ Print
1 |25/07/1811:10 | TP GIA REPORT Load FOF
2 |05/12/1914:32 | TP ESTIMATE-MARKED-FINAL § Load POF
3 |05/12/19 14:32 | LOD, LTA SEARCH, FINAL REPATR INVOICE, ATA Load POF
4 |D5/12719 14:41 EMAIL TD O1 a Load POF
5 | 26/12/1%10:27 | Emall reply to Insured dd26123019 Load POF
6 |26/12/16 1140 | EMAIL TO AIG - 01 dispute claim smaunt Losd PDF
7 | 2/12/19 11156 Email from Insured - Reguesting Breakdown of Claim amount Load FOF
B |26/13/1914:14 | GIA SEARCH Load POF
s |28n121914:14  |LOD Laad POF
10 [27/12/1900:30 | EMAIL TO OI DD27122019 Load PDE
11 |18/01/20 15:16  |EMAIL FROM AlG Losd PDF
12 [17/01/2012:01 | WORKSHOP INVOICE ; Load POF
13 |17/01/2012:01 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF
14 | 17/01/20 1.1:01 Releass Voucher Load POF
bo | Fnalized On A1G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Thumbnall | Print
1 |26/07/19 11:50 | DI GIA REPORT @ | oecror
Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST esst | save | Pt |

There are no document checkiists configuned.

™~
W
Shaw Remarks To: L1 Handting Insurer
Meim; HEredny gowm piteabe pebesd po ihdes i 15 EhE pEPEE.
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| vehicle No: SGPBB3SE (Insd veh) Model: LEXUS RX270 2.7 (A)
SKW8665C (TP veh)

| Date of Accident: | 24/07/2019

Global Sum Settiement [ | [ | Yes | [X] No

Repair Estimate § 4.801.70]

Final Repair Cost o1 2,140.00

Loss of Use - 300,00 3.00 days at $100.00 per day

Rental (if any) ] D.00 days

LTA I GIA Search Fea : 8 2.00

Others: $ 0.00

-

Final Settlement Sum - 2.442.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [ X] NO  (Kindy indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability ("): {%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chaln collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

11 |Modemn Automotive Pte Lid - 2.442 00
2) -1
3) -~

17 Jan
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2020
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Involce; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report;
Medical Report! Bill (if any)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoregne 1sssor1ser)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email sur@ikkauto com;assignments@ikkauto.com
VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT
Our File No: CCB/AIG18013102/AKA302
Date: 17/01/2020
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AlG Asia Pacific Insuranca Pte Lid.  Policy No:
Claimant .
Vehicle No : SKWBEB5C Insured Vehicle No : SGP8B3BE
Date of Loss: 24/07/2019 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No: 9841863539506
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SKWBBESC
Make & Model: LEXUS RX270, 2.7 (A) Engine No: 1ARD388524
Reg Date: 15/10/2010 (Man. Year. 2010) Chassis No: JTJZA11A302400394
Colour; Black Odometer: 101178 km
Engine Capacity: 2672 cc
Market Valua/New Car NIA
Price:
Sum Insured (S5): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable) Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 235/50 R18 Rear Tyre Size 235/50 R18
Front Left Side: Achilles 6 mm Rear Lsfi Side: Achilles 8 mm
Front Right Side: Achilles 6 mm Rear Right Side: Achilles 6 mm
Ther above vaives represent the remaning fyre freads dopth
\COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's  Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Paris 3,40085 1.992.33 1,408.32 41.41
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 800.00 560.00 340.00 37.78
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S5) 4 300.65 2,552.33 1,748.32 40.65
Approved Total (Overridden) (S§) 2,000.00
(S%5) 4,300.65 2,000.00 2,300,685 53.50
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (55) 301.06 140.00 161.05 53.50
Nett Amount (S§) 4.601.70 2,140.00 246170 53.50
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x 55100.00/day) (58) 300.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (5§) 2.00
Nett Liabllity (SS$) 2,442.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment 14/08/2019

Diate Inspecied, 14/08/2018 Inspected At:
Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

Modemn Aulomotive Pte Lid (HQ)
Blk 30234 Ubi Road 1, #01-81 & #01-

58

Singapore 408717
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Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Khanchna Pothura)

NOTE: Thiz repor! represents our findinga of the time and place of inspection steted herewn. Such inspaction has been carried oul o the bes! of aur
kncwiedge and ability but any other fabilly under ey atfer circumstances /s hemsby exprassly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's  Amount

1 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed BE9.50FL “869.50FL
2 1 *SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 30.00FL *30.00FL
3 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER -LH & RH  Necassary 211.00FL "211.00FL
4 2 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR -LH&RH Mot Necessary 383.20FL *-FL
5 1 ‘REAR BUMPER SPONGE Cracked 163.80FL *163.80FL
6 1 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Mot Necessary B81.60FL *-FL
7 1 *REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER Deformed 289 40FL "2B9.40FL
B *SET REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER CLIPS Necessary 3000FL “3000FL
B 4 *REVERSE SENSOR Damaged (2 PCS ONLY) 1.040.00FL “52000FL

FeFranchise part. L=ListitemnDisc
Sub Total (S§) 3,778.50 2213.70
- List Item Discount on L ltems 10,00/10.00% (5§) 37785 221.37

Total Parts (S§) 3,400.65 199233

| Repori was unsubmitied during this print-out. |
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no now miscellaneous Hems selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 TO KNOCKING & PULL OUT REAR PORTION & RENEW New 400.00 250.00

ABOVE PARTS

2 TO PUTTY & SPRAY UP PAINT WORKS MNew 400.00 250.00

3 TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR New 100.00 60.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 900.00 560.00

[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. _[

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox= MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 17/1/2020



